
Starts and Results: Clásica 2 · 2018 - Día: 2018-08-12 Pista: Pista 1

Juez E: [CM] David Mérida Martín
Juez C: [AN] Joaquín Medina García
Juez M: [CL] Ángel María Sánchez Delgado

Premios:
Entrega:3 primeros a pie
Hora entrega:

Ranking CNR

CABALLO - RAZA
Sexo | Capa | Nacido | Padre x Madre x Abuelo materno

JINETE
PROPIETARIO

EUR
Juez E

Ranking
Juez C

Ranking
Juez M

Ranking
Porcentaje

1

RIGOLETTO  - WESTF
S | Castaña | 2007 | ROCKWELL x FAYANCE P x -

Ainhoa Erriondo Martínez
Karin Willis García Talavera

VS
63.571

1
66.250

1
62.321

1
64.048

2

FADISTA  - LUSIT
S | Alazana | 2010 | MORANGO x JANOTA x -

Josu Astika Sarasola
Josu Astika Sarasola

VS
55.179

2
50.179

2
53.036

2
52.798


